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Ref. No. 

Name 
Mrs Surbhi Bali 

Mrs Prerna Sharma 

Mrs Payal 

Mr Vaun Narinder Sharma 
Mrs Neha Dharni 

SIVANANDA-PRAVEEN PUBLIC SCHOOL (10+2) 
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) 

Mr Sandeep Kumar 

Mrs Poonam 

Mr Vinit Kapil 

Mr Vishal Sharma 

Mrs Anita Rawat 

Mrs Jyoti 
Mr Sumit Verma 

Mrs Asha 

List of Members of Parent Teacher Association 

SIVANANDA-2 AVEEAQuQLICSCHC 
Affiliated to C.B S.E.,New Delhi 

Alfn. No.-530348 Schoo! Codo-40351 

Yamuna Nagar-135001 (Haryar a 

|Designation 
Chairman 
Vice Chairman 

Secretary 
|Join Secretary 
Member 
Member 

Member 
Member 
Member 

YAMUNA NAGAR-135001 (HARYANA) 

Member 

Member 

School Code :-HA 40351 

Member 
Member 

Date 

Mobile Number 
9996236264 
9990295999 
9896240422 
8295232786 
8222877777 
9728777723 
9034152521 
7206018185 

9729671518 
O173245045 
9991139099 
931553 1054 
9355555314 
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