Aff. No. :- 530348

School Code :- HA-40351



(Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi) YAMUNA NAGAR - 135001 (HARYANA)

Ref. No.

Date

List of Members of Parent Teacher Association

Name	Designation	Mobile Number
Mrs Surbhi Bali	Chairman	9996236264
Mrs Prerna Sharma	Vice Chairman	9990295999
Mr Varun Narinder Sharma	Secretary	9896240422
Mrs Neha Dharni	Join Secretary	8295232786
Mrs Payal	Member	8222877777
Mr Sandeep Kumar	Member	9728777723
Mr Vishal Sharma	Member	9034152521
Mrs Poonam	Member	7206018185
Mr Vinit Kapil	Member	9729671518
Mrs Anita Rawat	Member	0173245045
Mr Sumit Verma	Member	9991139099
Mrs Jyoti	Member	9315531054
Mrs Asha	Member	9355555314

D-DO GOOD

SIVANANDA-PLAVEEN DUBLIC SCHC OT Affiliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi Affi. No.-530348 School Code-4035 (Yamuna Nagar-135001 (Haryan a)

EGOO

YE.

11

B